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House	of	Representatives	
65th	Legislature	—	Standing	Committees	

	
	

Business	&	Labor	
Cory	Maloy,	Chair	
Stephen	Whyte,	Vice	Chair	
Carl	Albrecht	
Brady	Brammer	
Walt	Brooks	
Jeff	Burton	
Jim	Dunnigan	
Jon	Hawkins	
Brian	King	
Ashlee	Matthews	
Calvin	Musselman	
Tom	Peterson	
Mike	Schultz	
Norm	Thurston	
Ryan	Wilcox	
	
Education	
Candice	Pierucci,	Chair	
Dan	Johnson,	Vice	Chair	
Kera	Birkeland	
Tyler	Clancy	
Joseph	Elison	
Katy	Hall	
Karen	Kwan	
Karianne	Lisonbee	
Steve	Lund	
Carol	Spackman	Moss 
Jefferson	Moss	
Karen	Peterson	
Val	Peterson	
Susan	Pulsipher	
Neil	Walter	

	
Economic	Development	&	
Workforce	Services	
Jeff	Stenquist,	Chair	
Mark	Strong,	Vice	Chair	
Melissa	Ballard	
Joel	Briscoe	
Scott	Chew	
Paul	Cutler	
Colin	Jack	
Angela	Romero	
Mark	Wheatley	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Government	Operations	
Calvin	Musselman,	Chair	
Mike	Petersen,	Vice	Chair	
Bridger	Bolinder	
Jen	Dailey-Provost	
Stephanie	Gricius	
Sahara	Hayes	
Cory	Maloy	
Val	Peterson	
Candice	Pierucci	
Andrew	Stoddard	
Norm	Thurston	
Doug	Welton	
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Health	&	Human	Services	
Ken	Ivory,	Chair	
Cheryl	Acton,	Vice	Chair	
Stewart	Barlow	
Jen	Daily-Provost	
Steve	Eliason	
Stephanie	Gricius	
Sandra	Hollins	
Tim	Jimenez	
Marsha	Judkins	
Quinn	Kotter	
Rosemary	Lesser 
Anthony	Loubet	
Robert	Spendlove	
Ray	Ward	
	
	
Law	Enforcement	&	Criminal	
Justice	
Ryan	Wilcox,	Chair	
Matthew	Gwynn,	Vice	Chair	
Melissa	Ballard	
Jeff	Burton	
Katy	Hall	
Sahara	Hayes	
Sandra	Hollins	
Trevor	Lee	
Karianne	Lisonbee	
Val	Peterson	
Mike	Schultz	
Andrew	Stoddard	
Stephen	Whyte	
	
	
	
	

Judiciary	
Jon	Hawkins,	Chair	
Nelson	Abbott,	Vice	Chair	
Cheryl	Acton	
Kera	Birkeland	
Tyler	Clancy	
Jay	Cobb	
Brian	King	
Karianne	Lisonbee	
Judy	Rohner	
Rex	Shipp	
Christine	Watkins	
Mark	Wheatley	
	
	
	
	
Natural	Resources,	Agriculture	
&	Environment 
Walt	Brooks,	Chair	
Steve	Lund,	Vice	Chair	
Gay	Lynn	Bennion	
Bridger	Bolinder	
Scott	Chew	
Tim	Jimenez	
Mike	Kohler	
Doug	Owens	
Tom	Peterson	
Mike	Schultz	
Rex	Shipp	
Casey	Snider	
Keven	Stratton	
Christine	Watkins	
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Political	Subdivisions	
Jim	Dunnigan,	Chair	
Mike	Kohler,	Vice	Chair	
Gay	Lynn	Bennion	
Paul	Cutler	
Matthew	Gwynn	
Jason	Kyle	
Trevor	Lee	
Rosemary	Lesser	
Anthony	Loubet	
Jordan	Teuscher	
Neil	Walter	
	
	
Revenue	&	Taxation	
Steve	Eliason,	Chair	
Brady	Brammer,	Vice	Chair	
Stewart	Barlow	
Joel	Briscoe	
Kay	Christofferson	
Marsha	Judkins	
Phil	Lyman	
Doug	Owens	
Casey	Snider	
Robert	Spendlove	
Keven	Stratton	
Mark	Strong	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Public	Utilities	&	Technology	
Carl	Albrecht,	Chair	
Colin	Jack,	Vice	Chair	
Jay	Cobb	
Joseph	Elison	
Quinn	Kotter	
Jason	Kyle	
Phil	Lyman	
Carol	Spackman	Moss	
Mike	Petersen	
Judy	Rohner	
Angela	Romero	
	
	
Transportation	
Kay	Christofferson,	Chair	
Karen	Peterson,	Vice	Chair	
Nelson	Abbott	
Ken	Ivory	
Dan	Johnson	
Karen	Kwan	
Ashlee	Matthews	
Susan	Pulsipher	
Jeff	Stenquist	
Jordan	Teuscher	
Ray	Ward	
Doug	Welton	
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OTHER	COMMITTEES	
	
	

Administrative	Rules	
Kera	Birkeland,	Chair	
Gay	Lynn	Bennion	
Brady	Brammer	
Karen	Kwan	
Mark	Strong	
	
	
	
	
	
House	Rules	
Casey	Snider,	Chair	
Jordan	Teuscher,	Vice	Chair	
Walt	Brooks	
Ashlee	Matthews	
Calvin	Musselman	
Andrew	Stoddard	
Ryan	Wilcox	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

House	Ethics	
Jordan	Teuscher,	Chair	
Ashlee	Matthews,	Co-Chair	
Jeff	Burton	
Jon	Hawkins	
Steve	Lund	
Doug	Owens	
Angela	Romero	
Andrew	Stoddard	
	



Updated	1/16/2023 
 

House	of	Representatives	
65th	Legislature	—	Appropriations	Subcommittees	

	
	

Executive	Appropriations	
Val	Peterson,	Chair	
Robert	Spendlove,	Vice	Chair	
Brad	Wilson	
Mike	Schultz	
Jefferson	Moss	
Karianne	Lisonbee	
Angela	Romero 
Jen	Dailey-Provost	
Sandra	Hollins	
Rosemary	Lesser	
 
 
 
 
Executive	Offices		
&	Criminal	Justice	
Jeff	Burton,	Chair	
Sandra	Hollins,	Vice	Chair	
Cheryl	Acton	
Tyler	Clancy	
Jim	Dunnigan 
Matthew	Gwynn	
Karianne	Lisonbee	
Calvin	Musselman	
Judy	Rohner	
Angela	Romero 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Business,	Economic	
Development	&	Labor	
Christine	Watkins,	Chair	
Tom	Peterson,	Vice	Chair	
Nelson	Abbott	
Bridger	Bolinder	
Sahara	Hayes	
Jason	Kyle	
Ashlee	Matthews	
Jordan	Teuscher	
Stephen	Whyte	
	
	
	
	
Higher	Education	
Mellissa	Ballard,	Chair	
Rex	Shipp,	Vice	Chair	
Walt	Brooks	
Jon	Hawkins	
Quinn	Kotter	
Karen	Kwan	
Mike	Petersen	
Mark	Strong	
Doug	Welton	
Mark	Wheatley	
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Infrastructure	&	General	
Government 
Keven	Stratton,	Chair	
Paul	Cutler,	Vice	Chair	
Gay	Lynn	Bennion	
Brady	Brammer	
Kay	Christofferson	
Joseph	Elison	
Colin	Jack	
Cory	Maloy	
Jeff	Stenquist	
Andrew	Stoddard	
	
	
	
	
Public	Education	
Susan	Pulsipher,	Chair	
Norm	Thurston,	Vice	Chair	
Joel	Briscoe	
Jay	Cobb	
Steve	Eliason	
Katy	Hall	
Dan	Johnson	
Carol	Spackman	Moss	
Jefferson	Moss	
Karen	Peterson	
Candice	Pierucci	
Robert	Spendlove	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Natural	Resources,	Agriculture	
&	Environmental	Quality	
Stewart	Barlow,	Chair	
Scott	Chew,	Vice	Chair	
Carl	Albrecht 
Tim	Jimenez	
Brian	King	
Mike	Kohler	
Steve	Lund	
Phil	Lyman	
Doug	Owens	
Casey	Snider	
Ryan	Wilcox	
	
	
	
Social	Services	
Ray	Ward,	Chair	
Stephanie	Gricius,	Vice	Chair	
Kera	Birkeland	
Jen	Dailey-Provost	
Ken	Ivory	
Marsha	Judkins	
Trevor	Lee	
Rosemary	Lesser	
Anthony	Loubet	
Neil	Walter	
	


